
2013-2014 Královéhradecký kraj

věk  age Dx Px qx lx dx Lx Tx ex

0 16 5536 0,002880 100000 288 99761 7618694 76,19

1 0 5552 0,000000 99712 0 99712 7518933 75,41

2 1 5775 0,000173 99712 17 99703 7419220 74,41

3 1 6153 0,000163 99695 16 99687 7319517 73,42

4 2 6416 0,000182 99679 18 99670 7219830 72,43

5 0 6470 0,000166 99660 17 99652 7120161 71,44

6 1 6261 0,000131 99644 13 99637 7020509 70,46

7 1 5879 0,000073 99631 7 99627 6920871 69,47

8 0 5609 0,000071 99624 7 99620 6821244 68,47

9 0 5388 0,000000 99617 0 99617 6721624 67,47

10 0 5214 0,000021 99617 2 99615 6622007 66,47

11 0 5100 0,000103 99614 10 99609 6522392 65,48

12 2 5098 0,000205 99604 20 99594 6422783 64,48

13 1 5140 0,000306 99584 30 99569 6323189 63,50

14 2 5171 0,000332 99553 33 99537 6223620 62,52

15 2 5225 0,000446 99520 44 99498 6124083 61,54

16 2 5222 0,000427 99476 42 99455 6024585 60,56

17 4 5282 0,000430 99433 43 99412 5925131 59,59

18 0 5592 0,000421 99391 42 99370 5825719 58,61

19 4 6038 0,000420 99349 42 99328 5726349 57,64

20 3 6504 0,000610 99307 61 99277 5627021 56,66

21 5 6930 0,000787 99246 78 99207 5527745 55,70

22 8 7134 0,000656 99168 65 99136 5428538 54,74

23 2 7157 0,000613 99103 61 99073 5329402 53,78

24 3 7145 0,000591 99042 59 99013 5230329 52,81

25 5 7143 0,000532 98984 53 98958 5131316 51,84

26 6 7200 0,000680 98931 67 98898 5032358 50,87

27 3 7315 0,000512 98864 51 98839 4933461 49,90

28 4 7420 0,000431 98813 43 98792 4834622 48,93

29 2 7453 0,000732 98771 72 98735 4735830 47,95

30 9 7434 0,001084 98699 107 98645 4637095 46,98

31 13 7359 0,001151 98592 113 98535 4538450 46,03

32 7 7516 0,001234 98478 121 98417 4439915 45,09

33 6 8033 0,001224 98357 120 98297 4341497 44,14

34 13 8661 0,001193 98236 117 98178 4243201 43,19

35 15 9165 0,001270 98119 125 98057 4145023 42,24

36 9 9496 0,001204 97995 118 97936 4046966 41,30

37 9 9741 0,001221 97877 119 97817 3949031 40,35

38 13 9935 0,001199 97757 117 97698 3851214 39,40

39 18 9926 0,001213 97640 118 97581 3753515 38,44

40 8 9401 0,001373 97521 134 97454 3655935 37,49

41 11 8763 0,001596 97388 155 97310 3558480 36,54

42 20 8325 0,001936 97232 188 97138 3461170 35,60

43 19 7920 0,002278 97044 221 96933 3364032 34,67

44 18 7546 0,002473 96823 239 96703 3267099 33,74

45 15 7272 0,002319 96583 224 96471 3170396 32,83

46 21 7131 0,002596 96359 250 96234 3073925 31,90

47 18 7185 0,003080 96109 296 95961 2977690 30,98

48 28 7404 0,003150 95813 302 95662 2881729 30,08

49 27 7568 0,003493 95511 334 95345 2786067 29,17

50 19 7260 0,003339 95178 318 95019 2690722 28,27

51 31 6733 0,003514 94860 333 94693 2595703 27,36

52 17 6398 0,003978 94527 376 94339 2501010 26,46

Muži  Males



2013-2014 Královéhradecký kraj

věk  age Dx Px qx lx dx Lx Tx ex

Muži  Males

53 36 6308 0,004729 94151 445 93928 2406672 25,56

54 33 6467 0,005444 93705 510 93450 2312744 24,68

55 44 6889 0,006381 93195 595 92898 2219293 23,81

56 54 7349 0,006656 92601 616 92292 2126395 22,96

57 55 7624 0,008032 91984 739 91615 2034103 22,11

58 71 7699 0,009505 91245 867 90812 1942488 21,29

59 94 7713 0,011429 90378 1033 89862 1851677 20,49

60 101 7749 0,013089 89345 1169 88760 1761815 19,72

61 112 7795 0,013225 88176 1166 87593 1673055 18,97

62 107 7793 0,014150 87009 1231 86394 1585462 18,22

63 108 7628 0,016510 85778 1416 85070 1499069 17,48

64 156 7386 0,018896 84362 1594 83565 1413998 16,76

65 170 7376 0,021861 82768 1809 81863 1330433 16,07

66 166 7433 0,023544 80959 1906 80005 1248570 15,42

67 172 6911 0,022996 79052 1818 78143 1168565 14,78

68 144 6060 0,024571 77235 1898 76286 1090421 14,12

69 142 5680 0,026595 75337 2004 74335 1014136 13,46

70 170 5296 0,028481 73333 2089 72289 939801 12,82

71 139 4605 0,030116 71245 2146 70172 867512 12,18

72 133 4120 0,032693 69099 2259 67969 797340 11,54

73 127 3776 0,034732 66840 2321 65679 729370 10,91

74 143 3420 0,038523 64518 2485 63276 663691 10,29

75 129 3115 0,043450 62033 2695 60685 600415 9,68

76 140 2838 0,048129 59338 2856 57910 539730 9,10

77 152 2639 0,052693 56482 2976 54994 481820 8,53

78 140 2499 0,058506 53506 3130 51940 426827 7,98

79 155 2479 0,065611 50375 3305 48723 374886 7,44

80 185 2434 0,073288 47070 3450 45345 326164 6,93

81 214 2243 0,081831 43620 3570 41836 280819 6,44

82 194 2048 0,091482 40051 3664 38219 238983 5,97

83 201 1867 0,102369 36387 3725 34524 200764 5,52

84 198 1612 0,114631 32662 3744 30790 166240 5,09

85 177 1330 0,128416 28918 3714 27061 135450 4,68

86 181 1083 0,143883 25204 3626 23391 108389 4,30

87 153 880 0,161194 21578 3478 19839 84997 3,94

88 134 724 0,180518 18100 3267 16466 65159 3,60

89 117 578 0,202023 14832 2996 13334 48693 3,28

90 107 419 0,225870 11836 2673 10499 35358 2,99

91 71 311 0,252208 9163 2311 8007 24859 2,71

92 75 210 0,281166 6852 1926 5888 16852 2,46

93 48 146 0,312837 4925 1541 4155 10964 2,23

94 27 78 0,347272 3384 1175 2797 6809 2,01

95 11 41 0,384457 2209 849 1784 4012 1,82

96 11 23 0,424303 1360 577 1071 2228 1,64

97 6 14 0,466624 783 365 600 1156 1,48

98 6 11 0,511123 418 213 311 556 1,33

99 6 13 0,557377 204 114 147 245 1,20

100 5 9 0,604829 90 55 63 98 1,09

101 2 7 0,652788 36 23 24 35 0,98

102 0 1 0,700439 12 9 8 11 0,89

103 0 4 0,746872 4 3 2 3 0,81

104 0 0 0,791124 1 1 1 1 0,71

105 1 1 1,000000 0 0 0 0 0,50


